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Wettkampf-Nr. 27
400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 400m Freestyle Heats

Jugend C
1. Mira Jeanne Maack 2004(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:36,95 479

00:38,09 01:20,45 02:03,38 02:45,98 03:29,02 04:12,32 04:55,53 05:36,95

2. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER SG Bayer 05:52,65 418
00:38,22 01:22,60 02:08,46 02:53,97 03:40,50 04:26,19 05:10,88 05:52,65

3. Reka Tar 2004(S9) HUN NPC Hungary 06:20,43 333
00:39,66 01:26,95 02:14,37 03:02,24 03:52,33 04:43,06 05:32,33 06:20,43

4. Letizia-Lee Lehr 2005(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 06:11,44 305
00:39,94 01:27,15 02:14,85 03:03,95 03:51,66 04:39,48 05:26,73 06:11,44

5. Charlotte Dabers 2004(AB) GER SC Potsdam 06:12,05 304
00:40,66 01:26,69 02:14,84 03:03,72 03:52,81 04:41,15 05:30,33 06:12,05

6. Heidur Bjorg Egilsdóttir 2004(S8) ISL IFR 06:59,24 298
00:45,26 01:39,20 02:30,69 03:24,69 04:18,73 06:59,04 06:07,87 06:59,24

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Anna Krzyzaniak 2004 (S10) GER SG Bergisch Land

Jugend B
1. Maisie Summers-Newton 2002(S6) GBR NPC Great Britain 05:33,89 862 (A)

00:37,79 01:19,50 02:02,05 02:44,51 03:27,60 04:10,37 04:52,41 05:33,89

2. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR NPC Great Britain 04:50,22 749 (B)
00:33,56 01:09,42 01:46,39 02:23,20 03:00,65 03:38,00 04:14,83 04:50,22

3. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR NPC Great Britain 04:56,77 702 (B)
00:34,61 01:11,49 01:48,93 02:26,57 03:04,47 03:42,52 04:20,26 04:56,77

4. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN NPC Hungary 05:10,30 614 (2)
00:34,01 01:12,05 01:51,14 02:31,02 03:10,53 03:51,16 04:31,37 05:10,30

5. Molly Hopkins 2003(S9) GBR NPC Great Britain 05:12,73 600 (5)
00:34,90 01:13,42 01:53,00 02:32,62 03:12,74 03:53,31 04:33,32 05:12,73

6. Danielle Hartin 2002(S14) GBR NPC Great Britain 05:07,57 587 (J)
00:33,15 01:11,80 01:50,91 02:31,23 03:10,94 03:51,45 04:30,39 05:07,57

7. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI PluSport Schweiz 05:40,67 557 (J)
00:38,56 01:20,72 02:03,79 02:47,16 03:31,36 04:14,52 04:58,11 05:40,67

8. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:21,21 552 (?)
00:36,07 01:16,67 01:58,03 02:39,08 03:20,16 04:01,04 04:43,20 05:21,21

8. Janina Falk 2003(S14) AUT NPC Austria 05:13,92 552 (?)
00:35,04 01:14,69 01:54,79 02:35,17 03:15,21 03:55,44 04:35,21 05:13,92

10. Tatiana Blattnerova 2002(S11) SVK NPC Slovakia 06:15,48 550 (2)
00:40,37 01:26,16 02:14,42 03:04,03 03:52,24 04:40,70 05:29,81 06:15,48

11. Camilla Luscri 2002(S13) ITA AICS Pavia Nuoto ASD 05:18,59 540 (3)
00:35,51 01:16,11 01:57,34 02:38,05 03:19,96 04:00,70 04:41,74 05:18,59

12. Rebecca Lewis 2003(S10) GBR Wales 05:31,09 504
00:36,59 01:16,56 01:59,35 02:41,90 03:24,92 04:07,62 04:50,48 05:31,09

13. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:53,25 415
00:35,19 01:18,66 02:05,57 02:52,07 03:39,81 04:25,92 05:13,06 05:53,25

14. Nil Sahin 2002(S7) TUR BESFED 07:06,90 410
00:46,41 01:41,21 02:34,70 03:31,13 04:25,21 05:22,53 06:15,23 07:06,90

15. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:47,01 409
00:36,12 01:18,42 02:02,68 02:47,03 03:32,85 04:17,80 05:03,74 05:47,01

16. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 06:01,08 389
00:40,75 01:25,97 02:11,79 02:58,42 03:44,34 04:31,09 05:17,18 06:01,08

17. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 06:01,36 388
00:40,51 01:24,88 02:10,40 02:56,62 03:43,46 04:30,32 05:16,91 06:01,36

18. Katarina Chuda 2003(S13) SVK NPC Slovakia 06:01,64 369
00:38,71 01:23,13 02:09,73 02:57,64 03:45,02 04:32,31 05:18,34 06:01,64

19. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 06:17,54 341
00:42,11 01:27,63 02:14,82 03:02,45 03:50,77 04:40,30 05:29,40 06:17,54
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Jugend B
20. Ruveyda Arslantas 2003(S9) TUR BESFED 06:40,32 286

00:44,28 01:31,99 02:22,82 03:13,92 04:06,85 04:59,11 05:52,21 06:40,32

21. Ana Branca Sampaio 2002(S7) POR ADADA 10:12,03 166
01:10,13 02:27,68 03:46,03 05:04,18 06:22,48 07:39,90 08:55,92 10:12,03

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Nicole Turner 2002 (S6) IRL NPC Ireland
Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 (AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam

Jugend A
1. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(S11) NED NPC Netherlands 05:14,19 940 (A)

00:35,36 01:14,19 01:54,13 02:34,32 03:13,99 03:54,44 04:35,01 05:14,19

2. Eleanor Robinson 2001(S6) GBR NPC Great Britain 05:38,57 832 (A)
00:37,91 01:19,02 02:01,49 02:44,86 03:28,05 04:11,13 04:55,48 05:38,57

3. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 04:48,55 762 (A)
00:32,73 01:07,73 01:44,12 02:20,58 02:57,57 03:34,98 04:12,38 04:48,55

4. Lisa Kruger 2000(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 04:52,22 734 (B)
00:32,57 01:08,74 01:45,66 02:23,42 03:00,65 03:38,98 04:16,44 04:52,22

5. Laila Suzigan Garcia 2000(S6) BRA NPC Brazil 05:58,07 724 (B)
00:41,25 01:24,79 02:09,52 02:55,19 03:40,94 04:26,48 05:13,16 05:58,07

6. Aspen Shelton 2001(S13) USA NPC United States of America 04:52,94 695 (B)
00:32,70 01:08,61 01:46,11 02:23,47 03:01,27 03:38,50 04:16,46 04:52,94

7. Sakura Koike 2001(S7) JPN Japan Para Swim 05:48,33 682 (C)
00:40,85 01:24,53 02:08,49 02:52,83 03:37,11 04:21,25 05:05,58 05:48,33

8. Ahalya Lettenberger 2001(S8) USA NPC United States of America 05:19,51 675 (C)
00:37,04 01:16,67 01:57,24 02:37,81 03:18,54 03:59,01 04:39,64 05:19,51

9. Lily Macleod 2001(S13) GBR NPC Great Britain 04:58,36 658 (C)
00:33,42 01:10,39 01:48,39 02:26,50 03:05,06 03:43,06 04:21,27 04:58,36

10. Ayaallah Tewfick 2000(S6) EGY NPC Egypt 06:13,07 653 (C)
00:40,14 01:26,27 02:13,53 03:01,90 03:50,89 04:39,41 05:26,66 06:13,07

11. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NED NPC Netherlands 05:03,35 612 (3)
00:32,51 01:10,05 01:49,60 02:29,10 03:07,80 03:47,31 04:25,99 05:03,35

12. Julia Gaffney 2000(S8) USA NPC United States of America 05:31,64 603 (4)
00:37,17 01:18,30 02:00,23 02:42,78 03:24,75 04:07,91 04:49,98 05:31,64

13. Jade Le Bris 2001(S9) FRA NPC France 05:18,79 566 (J)
00:35,93 01:15,36 01:55,30 02:36,13 03:16,49 03:57,83 04:38,98 05:18,79

13. Kim Snyder 2001(AB) GER VFS Rödermark 05:02,56 566 (J)
00:33,04 01:11,06 01:50,14 02:29,80 03:08,58 03:47,80 04:26,27 05:02,56

15. Felicia Laberer 2001(S9) GER SC Potsdam 05:19,68 561 (J)
00:35,24 01:14,88 01:55,15 02:35,82 03:17,59 03:59,67 04:40,76 05:19,68

16. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 05:30,63 506
00:35,90 01:15,34 01:56,43 02:38,27 03:21,28 04:04,39 04:47,70 05:30,63

17. Sanne Hofman 2001(S13) NED NPC Netherlands 05:27,90 496
00:36,83 01:17,60 02:00,09 02:42,73 03:25,96 04:09,05 04:48,57 05:27,90

18. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN NPC Denmark 05:31,66 479
00:36,85 01:18,17 02:01,60 02:44,19 03:27,89 04:10,05 04:52,71 05:31,66

19. Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 06:32,13 365
00:44,64 01:32,88 02:23,09 03:13,33 04:04,36 04:54,81 05:44,46 06:32,13

20. Antonia-Isabelle Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 06:18,45 338
00:38,53 01:24,91 02:14,36 03:04,43 03:53,93 04:42,88 05:31,90 06:18,45
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Jugend A
Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Bethan Eckley 2000 (S10) GBR Wales

Masters II
1. Rita Monica Veloso 1959(S8) BRA MBTC/BW 08:55,74 143 ENM

01:03,65 02:09,67 03:17,53 04:24,17 05:34,19 06:41,38 07:50,08 08:55,74

Offene Wertung
1. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(S11) NED NPC Netherlands 05:14,19 940 (A)

00:35,36 01:14,19 01:54,13 02:34,32 03:13,99 03:54,44 04:35,01 05:14,19

2. Cecilia Camellini 1992(S11) ITA Fiamme Oro 05:17,23 913 (A)
00:37,03 01:17,37 01:58,41 02:40,84 03:21,17 04:01,98 04:40,80 05:17,23

3. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 04:35,27 878 (A)
00:32,36 01:06,94 01:42,05 02:16,78 02:51,30 03:26,23 04:00,97 04:35,27

4. Jessica-Jane Applegate 1996(S14) GBR NPC Great Britain 04:29,45 873 WR (A)
00:30,03 01:03,87 01:38,12 02:12,95 02:47,20 03:22,04 03:56,28 04:29,45

5. Maisie Summers-Newton 2002(S6) GBR NPC Great Britain 05:33,89 862 (A)
00:37,79 01:19,50 02:02,05 02:44,51 03:27,60 04:10,37 04:52,41 05:33,89

6. Eleanor Robinson 2001(S6) GBR NPC Great Britain 05:38,57 832 (A)
00:37,91 01:19,02 02:01,49 02:44,86 03:28,05 04:11,13 04:55,48 05:38,57

7. Aurelie Rivard 1996(S10) CAN NPC Canada 04:42,58 812 (A)
00:32,21 01:07,22 01:43,08 02:18,88 02:54,71 03:30,65 04:06,92 04:42,58

8. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 04:48,55 762 (A)
00:32,73 01:07,73 01:44,12 02:20,58 02:57,57 03:34,98 04:12,38 04:48,55

9. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED NPC Netherlands 04:49,26 758 (A)
00:33,85 01:09,63 01:46,24 02:22,90 02:59,54 03:36,29 04:13,10 04:49,26

10. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR NPC Great Britain 04:50,22 749 (B)
00:33,56 01:09,42 01:46,39 02:23,20 03:00,65 03:38,00 04:14,83 04:50,22

11. Ariadna Edo Beltran 1998(S13) ESP FEDC 04:46,35 745 (A)
00:32,47 01:08,15 01:43,92 02:20,14 02:56,91 03:34,02 04:11,14 04:46,35

12. Anaelle Roulet 1996(S10) FRA NPC France 04:51,12 742 (B)
00:33,05 01:09,10 01:46,13 02:22,76 03:00,43 03:37,97 04:15,49 04:51,12

13. Alice Tai 1999(S9) GBR NPC Great Britain 04:51,97 737 (B)
00:33,47 01:09,47 01:46,24 02:23,49 03:00,79 03:37,96 04:15,45 04:51,97

14. Lisa Kruger 2000(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 04:52,22 734 (B)
00:32,57 01:08,74 01:45,66 02:23,42 03:00,65 03:38,98 04:16,44 04:52,22

15. Laila Suzigan Garcia 2000(S6) BRA NPC Brazil 05:58,07 724 (B)
00:41,25 01:24,79 02:09,52 02:55,19 03:40,94 04:26,48 05:13,16 05:58,07

16. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 04:48,85 709 (B)
00:33,08 01:09,58 01:46,41 02:23,28 02:59,97 03:36,96 04:13,55 04:48,85

17. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR NPC Great Britain 04:56,77 702 (B)
00:34,61 01:11,49 01:48,93 02:26,57 03:04,47 03:42,52 04:20,26 04:56,77

18. Aspen Shelton 2001(S13) USA NPC United States of America 04:52,94 695 (B)
00:32,70 01:08,61 01:46,11 02:23,47 03:01,27 03:38,50 04:16,46 04:52,94

18. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE NPC Sweden 04:50,72 695 (B)
00:32,73 01:08,43 01:45,13 02:22,03 02:59,42 03:36,71 04:14,52 04:50,72

20. Alessia Berra 1994(S13) ITA Polha Varese 04:53,74 690 (B)
00:33,06 01:09,07 01:46,23 02:23,30 03:00,49 03:38,63 04:16,92 04:53,74

21. Chikako Ono 1994(S11) JPN Japan Para Swim 05:48,89 686 (C)
00:38,94 01:21,82 02:07,47 02:52,41 03:38,06 04:23,21 05:08,19 05:48,89

21. Verena Schott 1989(S7) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:47,67 686 (C)
00:40,60 01:23,48 02:07,80 02:51,93 03:36,65 04:20,92 05:05,50 05:47,67

21. Grace Harvey 1998(S7) GBR NPC Great Britain 05:47,67 686 (C)
00:39,69 01:23,14 02:06,93 02:51,69 03:36,44 04:21,53 05:05,80 05:47,67
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24. Sakura Koike 2001(S7) JPN Japan Para Swim 05:48,33 682 (C)

00:40,85 01:24,53 02:08,49 02:52,83 03:37,11 04:21,25 05:05,58 05:48,33

25. Tess Routliffe 1998(S7) CAN NPC Canada 05:49,30 678 (C)
00:37,88 01:20,94 02:05,76 02:50,97 03:36,34 04:22,11 05:06,88 05:49,30

26. Ahalya Lettenberger 2001(S8) USA NPC United States of America 05:19,51 675 (C)
00:37,04 01:16,67 01:57,24 02:37,81 03:18,54 03:59,01 04:39,64 05:19,51

27. Julia Benito de Tena 1999(S10) ESP Equipo AXA Promesas 05:00,71 673 (C)
00:33,45 01:11,31 01:49,88 02:28,41 03:07,27 03:45,58 04:24,11 05:00,71

28. Lily Macleod 2001(S13) GBR NPC Great Britain 04:58,36 658 (C)
00:33,42 01:10,39 01:48,39 02:26,50 03:05,06 03:43,06 04:21,27 04:58,36

29. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996(S6) ISL IFR 06:12,68 655 (C)
00:42,55 01:27,14 02:13,60 03:01,30 03:49,94 04:37,99 05:26,00 06:12,68

30. Ayaallah Tewfick 2000(S6) EGY NPC Egypt 06:13,07 653 (C)
00:40,14 01:26,27 02:13,53 03:01,90 03:50,89 04:39,41 05:26,66 06:13,07

31. Arianna Talamona 1994(S7) ITA Polha Varese 05:59,33 631 (1)
00:41,27 01:25,39 02:11,24 02:57,35 03:42,95 04:28,47 05:13,71 05:59,33

32. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN NPC Hungary 05:10,30 614 (2)
00:34,01 01:12,05 01:51,14 02:31,02 03:10,53 03:51,16 04:31,37 05:10,30

33. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NED NPC Netherlands 05:03,35 612 (3)
00:32,51 01:10,05 01:49,60 02:29,10 03:07,80 03:47,31 04:25,99 05:03,35

34. Julia Gaffney 2000(S8) USA NPC United States of America 05:31,64 603 (4)
00:37,17 01:18,30 02:00,23 02:42,78 03:24,75 04:07,91 04:49,98 05:31,64

35. Molly Hopkins 2003(S9) GBR NPC Great Britain 05:12,73 600 (5)
00:34,90 01:13,42 01:53,00 02:32,62 03:12,74 03:53,31 04:33,32 05:12,73

36. Yuliya Gordiychuk 1998(S9) ISR NPC Israel 05:14,20 591
00:35,41 01:14,21 01:53,80 02:34,16 03:13,84 03:55,00 04:35,45 05:14,20

37. Danielle Hartin 2002(S14) GBR NPC Great Britain 05:07,57 587 (J)
00:33,15 01:11,80 01:50,91 02:31,23 03:10,94 03:51,45 04:30,39 05:07,57

38. Ana Jovovic 1999(S9) SRB NPC Serbia 05:15,37 585
00:35,26 01:13,63 01:53,23 02:33,87 03:14,68 03:55,26 04:36,07 05:15,37

39. Jade Le Bris 2001(S9) FRA NPC France 05:18,79 566 (J)
00:35,93 01:15,36 01:55,30 02:36,13 03:16,49 03:57,83 04:38,98 05:18,79

39. Kim Snyder 2001(AB) GER VFS Rödermark 05:02,56 566 (J)
00:33,04 01:11,06 01:50,14 02:29,80 03:08,58 03:47,80 04:26,27 05:02,56

41. Felicia Laberer 2001(S9) GER SC Potsdam 05:19,68 561 (J)
00:35,24 01:14,88 01:55,15 02:35,82 03:17,59 03:59,67 04:40,76 05:19,68

42. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI PluSport Schweiz 05:40,67 557 (J)
00:38,56 01:20,72 02:03,79 02:47,16 03:31,36 04:14,52 04:58,11 05:40,67

43. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN NPC Denmark 05:21,17 553
00:36,10 01:15,35 01:56,08 02:36,90 03:18,59 03:59,93 04:41,41 05:21,17

44. Janina Falk 2003(S14) AUT NPC Austria 05:13,92 552 (?)
00:35,04 01:14,69 01:54,79 02:35,17 03:15,21 03:55,44 04:35,21 05:13,92

44. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:21,21 552 (?)
00:36,07 01:16,67 01:58,03 02:39,08 03:20,16 04:01,04 04:43,20 05:21,21

46. Tatiana Blattnerova 2002(S11) SVK NPC Slovakia 06:15,48 550 (2)
00:40,37 01:26,16 02:14,42 03:04,03 03:52,24 04:40,70 05:29,81 06:15,48

47. Ailbhe Kelly 1998(S8) IRL NPC Ireland 05:43,57 543
00:39,66 01:21,45 02:04,77 02:48,69 03:32,54 04:16,37 05:00,69 05:43,57

48. Camilla Luscri 2002(S13) ITA AICS Pavia Nuoto ASD 05:18,59 540 (3)
00:35,51 01:16,11 01:57,34 02:38,05 03:19,96 04:00,70 04:41,74 05:18,59

49. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE NPC Greece 06:43,51 537
00:44,95 01:35,31 02:26,74 03:18,11 04:09,80 05:01,78 05:52,56 06:43,51

50. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE NPC Sweden 06:24,69 532
00:43,01 01:28,94 02:17,20 03:06,99 03:55,50 04:46,65 05:36,46 06:24,69
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51. Anita Osk Hrafnsdottir 1994(S14) ISL Fjordur 05:19,98 521

00:35,87 01:15,44 01:55,96 02:36,91 03:18,03 03:58,92 04:40,03 05:19,98

52. Jacqueline Herweg 1994(AB) GER SG Ruhr 05:13,01 511
00:33,80 01:11,84 01:51,66 02:32,10 03:12,73 03:53,64 04:34,04 05:13,01

53. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 05:30,63 506
00:35,90 01:15,34 01:56,43 02:38,27 03:21,28 04:04,39 04:47,70 05:30,63

54. An Nishida 1996(S8) JPN Japan Para Swim 05:51,99 505
00:39,69 01:23,77 02:08,27 02:53,01 03:37,54 04:22,81 05:07,94 05:51,99

55. Rebecca Lewis 2003(S10) GBR Wales 05:31,09 504
00:36,59 01:16,56 01:59,35 02:41,90 03:24,92 04:07,62 04:50,48 05:31,09

56. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S13) SVK NPC Slovakia 05:26,98 500
00:34,38 01:13,65 01:55,39 02:37,57 03:20,11 04:02,79 04:45,71 05:26,98

57. Sanne Hofman 2001(S13) NED NPC Netherlands 05:27,90 496
00:36,83 01:17,60 02:00,09 02:42,73 03:25,96 04:09,05 04:48,57 05:27,90

58. Katarzyna Sobczak 1994(S9) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 05:34,97 488
00:37,27 01:17,65 01:59,33 02:41,80 03:25,15 04:08,47 04:52,36 05:34,97

59. Mira Jeanne Maack 2004(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:36,95 479
00:38,09 01:20,45 02:03,38 02:45,98 03:29,02 04:12,32 04:55,53 05:36,95

59. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN NPC Denmark 05:31,66 479
00:36,85 01:18,17 02:01,60 02:44,19 03:27,89 04:10,05 04:52,71 05:31,66

61. Ana Castro 1997(S8) POR Feira Viva 05:58,51 478
00:40,89 01:26,57 02:13,17 02:59,15 03:44,83 04:30,03 05:16,40 05:58,51

62. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE NPC Sweden 06:04,09 456
00:39,47 01:23,48 02:11,16 02:58,45 03:46,11 04:33,04 05:19,67 06:04,09

63. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN NPC Denmark 05:43,83 451
00:38,80 01:22,86 02:07,69 02:52,08 03:34,28 04:17,51 05:01,24 05:43,83

64. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER SG Bayer 05:52,65 418
00:38,22 01:22,60 02:08,46 02:53,97 03:40,50 04:26,19 05:10,88 05:52,65

65. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:53,25 415
00:35,19 01:18,66 02:05,57 02:52,07 03:39,81 04:25,92 05:13,06 05:53,25

66. Nil Sahin 2002(S7) TUR BESFED 07:06,90 410
00:46,41 01:41,21 02:34,70 03:31,13 04:25,21 05:22,53 06:15,23 07:06,90

67. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:47,01 409
00:36,12 01:18,42 02:02,68 02:47,03 03:32,85 04:17,80 05:03,74 05:47,01

68. Sara Belotti 1999(S12) ITA Olimpic Swim Pro A.S.D. 06:03,00 399
00:38,39 01:22,44 02:09,18 02:56,06 03:44,07 04:31,33 05:18,00 06:03,00

69. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 06:01,08 389
00:40,75 01:25,97 02:11,79 02:58,42 03:44,34 04:31,09 05:17,18 06:01,08

70. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 06:01,36 388
00:40,51 01:24,88 02:10,40 02:56,62 03:43,46 04:30,32 05:16,91 06:01,36

71. Jadranka Maric 1998(S9) SVK NPC Slovakia 06:04,17 380
00:40,02 01:23,61 02:10,09 02:56,48 03:43,77 04:31,32 05:19,26 06:04,17

72. Katarina Chuda 2003(S13) SVK NPC Slovakia 06:01,64 369
00:38,71 01:23,13 02:09,73 02:57,64 03:45,02 04:32,31 05:18,34 06:01,64

73. Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 06:32,13 365
00:44,64 01:32,88 02:23,09 03:13,33 04:04,36 04:54,81 05:44,46 06:32,13

74. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST Estonian MHSO 06:03,28 356
00:35,47 01:17,43 02:02,80 02:50,34 03:37,65 04:27,37 05:17,07 06:03,28

75. Ana Majsec 1999(S8) CRO NPC Croatia 06:40,83 342 ENM
00:42,82 01:30,46 02:22,37 03:13,81 04:05,82 04:58,12 05:51,29 06:40,83

76. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 06:17,54 341
00:42,11 01:27,63 02:14,82 03:02,45 03:50,77 04:40,30 05:29,40 06:17,54

77. Antonia-Isabelle Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 06:18,45 338
00:38,53 01:24,91 02:14,36 03:04,43 03:53,93 04:42,88 05:31,90 06:18,45
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Offene Wertung
78. Keit Jaanimagi 1991(S8) EST NPC Estonia 06:43,38 335 ENM

00:46,66 01:37,54 02:28,97 03:19,96 04:12,19 05:03,62 05:54,73 06:43,38

79. Reka Tar 2004(S9) HUN NPC Hungary 06:20,43 333
00:39,66 01:26,95 02:14,37 03:02,24 03:52,33 04:43,06 05:32,33 06:20,43

80. Silvia Corradin 1983(S14) ITA Team Italia FISDIR 06:15,55 322 ENM
00:39,78 01:25,95 02:14,94 03:03,92 03:53,63 04:42,08 05:30,76 06:15,55

81. Letizia-Lee Lehr 2005(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 06:11,44 305
00:39,94 01:27,15 02:14,85 03:03,95 03:51,66 04:39,48 05:26,73 06:11,44

82. Charlotte Dabers 2004(AB) GER SC Potsdam 06:12,05 304
00:40,66 01:26,69 02:14,84 03:03,72 03:52,81 04:41,15 05:30,33 06:12,05

83. Heidur Bjorg Egilsdóttir 2004(S8) ISL IFR 06:59,24 298
00:45,26 01:39,20 02:30,69 03:24,69 04:18,73 06:59,04 06:07,87 06:59,24

84. Ruveyda Arslantas 2003(S9) TUR BESFED 06:40,32 286
00:44,28 01:31,99 02:22,82 03:13,92 04:06,85 04:59,11 05:52,21 06:40,32

85. Laufey Vilhelmsdottir 1996(S14) ISL IFR 07:10,42 214 ENM
00:45,17 01:37,25 02:31,78 03:26,76 04:21,04 05:15,91 06:14,53 07:10,42

86. Ana Branca Sampaio 2002(S7) POR ADADA 10:12,03 166
01:10,13 02:27,68 03:46,03 05:04,18 06:22,48 07:39,90 08:55,92 10:12,03

87. Rita Monica Veloso 1959(S8) BRA MBTC/BW 08:55,74 143 ENM
01:03,65 02:09,67 03:17,53 04:24,17 05:34,19 06:41,38 07:50,08 08:55,74

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Elena Krawzow 1993 (S12) GER Berliner Schwimmteam
Fanni Illes 1992 (S6) HUN NPC Hungary
Anna Krzyzaniak 2004 (S10) GER SG Bergisch Land
Gina-Marie Höfer 1998 (S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam
Nicole Turner 2002 (S6) IRL NPC Ireland
Bethan Eckley 2000 (S10) GBR Wales
Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 (AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam
Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER SC Potsdam

Startklasse S6
1. Maisie Summers-Newton 2002(S6) GBR NPC Great Britain 05:33,89 862 (A)

00:37,79 01:19,50 02:02,05 02:44,51 03:27,60 04:10,37 04:52,41 05:33,89

2. Eleanor Robinson 2001(S6) GBR NPC Great Britain 05:38,57 832 (A)
00:37,91 01:19,02 02:01,49 02:44,86 03:28,05 04:11,13 04:55,48 05:38,57

3. Laila Suzigan Garcia 2000(S6) BRA NPC Brazil 05:58,07 724 (B)
00:41,25 01:24,79 02:09,52 02:55,19 03:40,94 04:26,48 05:13,16 05:58,07

4. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996(S6) ISL IFR 06:12,68 655 (C)
00:42,55 01:27,14 02:13,60 03:01,30 03:49,94 04:37,99 05:26,00 06:12,68

5. Ayaallah Tewfick 2000(S6) EGY NPC Egypt 06:13,07 653 (C)
00:40,14 01:26,27 02:13,53 03:01,90 03:50,89 04:39,41 05:26,66 06:13,07

6. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE NPC Greece 06:43,51 537
00:44,95 01:35,31 02:26,74 03:18,11 04:09,80 05:01,78 05:52,56 06:43,51

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Fanni Illes 1992 (S6) HUN NPC Hungary
Nicole Turner 2002 (S6) IRL NPC Ireland
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Startklasse S7
1. Verena Schott 1989(S7) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:47,67 686 (C)

00:40,60 01:23,48 02:07,80 02:51,93 03:36,65 04:20,92 05:05,50 05:47,67

1. Grace Harvey 1998(S7) GBR NPC Great Britain 05:47,67 686 (C)
00:39,69 01:23,14 02:06,93 02:51,69 03:36,44 04:21,53 05:05,80 05:47,67

3. Sakura Koike 2001(S7) JPN Japan Para Swim 05:48,33 682 (C)
00:40,85 01:24,53 02:08,49 02:52,83 03:37,11 04:21,25 05:05,58 05:48,33

4. Tess Routliffe 1998(S7) CAN NPC Canada 05:49,30 678 (C)
00:37,88 01:20,94 02:05,76 02:50,97 03:36,34 04:22,11 05:06,88 05:49,30

5. Arianna Talamona 1994(S7) ITA Polha Varese 05:59,33 631 (1)
00:41,27 01:25,39 02:11,24 02:57,35 03:42,95 04:28,47 05:13,71 05:59,33

6. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE NPC Sweden 06:24,69 532
00:43,01 01:28,94 02:17,20 03:06,99 03:55,50 04:46,65 05:36,46 06:24,69

7. Nil Sahin 2002(S7) TUR BESFED 07:06,90 410
00:46,41 01:41,21 02:34,70 03:31,13 04:25,21 05:22,53 06:15,23 07:06,90

8. Ana Branca Sampaio 2002(S7) POR ADADA 10:12,03 166
01:10,13 02:27,68 03:46,03 05:04,18 06:22,48 07:39,90 08:55,92 10:12,03

Startklasse S8
1. Ahalya Lettenberger 2001(S8) USA NPC United States of America 05:19,51 675 (C)

00:37,04 01:16,67 01:57,24 02:37,81 03:18,54 03:59,01 04:39,64 05:19,51

2. Julia Gaffney 2000(S8) USA NPC United States of America 05:31,64 603 (4)
00:37,17 01:18,30 02:00,23 02:42,78 03:24,75 04:07,91 04:49,98 05:31,64

3. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI PluSport Schweiz 05:40,67 557 (J)
00:38,56 01:20,72 02:03,79 02:47,16 03:31,36 04:14,52 04:58,11 05:40,67

4. Ailbhe Kelly 1998(S8) IRL NPC Ireland 05:43,57 543
00:39,66 01:21,45 02:04,77 02:48,69 03:32,54 04:16,37 05:00,69 05:43,57

5. An Nishida 1996(S8) JPN Japan Para Swim 05:51,99 505
00:39,69 01:23,77 02:08,27 02:53,01 03:37,54 04:22,81 05:07,94 05:51,99

6. Ana Castro 1997(S8) POR Feira Viva 05:58,51 478
00:40,89 01:26,57 02:13,17 02:59,15 03:44,83 04:30,03 05:16,40 05:58,51

7. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE NPC Sweden 06:04,09 456
00:39,47 01:23,48 02:11,16 02:58,45 03:46,11 04:33,04 05:19,67 06:04,09

8. Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 06:32,13 365
00:44,64 01:32,88 02:23,09 03:13,33 04:04,36 04:54,81 05:44,46 06:32,13

9. Ana Majsec 1999(S8) CRO NPC Croatia 06:40,83 342 ENM
00:42,82 01:30,46 02:22,37 03:13,81 04:05,82 04:58,12 05:51,29 06:40,83

10. Keit Jaanimagi 1991(S8) EST NPC Estonia 06:43,38 335 ENM
00:46,66 01:37,54 02:28,97 03:19,96 04:12,19 05:03,62 05:54,73 06:43,38

11. Heidur Bjorg Egilsdóttir 2004(S8) ISL IFR 06:59,24 298
00:45,26 01:39,20 02:30,69 03:24,69 04:18,73 06:59,04 06:07,87 06:59,24

12. Rita Monica Veloso 1959(S8) BRA MBTC/BW 08:55,74 143 ENM
01:03,65 02:09,67 03:17,53 04:24,17 05:34,19 06:41,38 07:50,08 08:55,74

Startklasse S9
1. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED NPC Netherlands 04:49,26 758 (A)

00:33,85 01:09,63 01:46,24 02:22,90 02:59,54 03:36,29 04:13,10 04:49,26

2. Alice Tai 1999(S9) GBR NPC Great Britain 04:51,97 737 (B)
00:33,47 01:09,47 01:46,24 02:23,49 03:00,79 03:37,96 04:15,45 04:51,97

3. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR NPC Great Britain 04:56,77 702 (B)
00:34,61 01:11,49 01:48,93 02:26,57 03:04,47 03:42,52 04:20,26 04:56,77

4. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN NPC Hungary 05:10,30 614 (2)
00:34,01 01:12,05 01:51,14 02:31,02 03:10,53 03:51,16 04:31,37 05:10,30

5. Molly Hopkins 2003(S9) GBR NPC Great Britain 05:12,73 600 (5)
00:34,90 01:13,42 01:53,00 02:32,62 03:12,74 03:53,31 04:33,32 05:12,73
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Startklasse S9
6. Yuliya Gordiychuk 1998(S9) ISR NPC Israel 05:14,20 591

00:35,41 01:14,21 01:53,80 02:34,16 03:13,84 03:55,00 04:35,45 05:14,20

7. Ana Jovovic 1999(S9) SRB NPC Serbia 05:15,37 585
00:35,26 01:13,63 01:53,23 02:33,87 03:14,68 03:55,26 04:36,07 05:15,37

8. Jade Le Bris 2001(S9) FRA NPC France 05:18,79 566 (J)
00:35,93 01:15,36 01:55,30 02:36,13 03:16,49 03:57,83 04:38,98 05:18,79

9. Felicia Laberer 2001(S9) GER SC Potsdam 05:19,68 561 (J)
00:35,24 01:14,88 01:55,15 02:35,82 03:17,59 03:59,67 04:40,76 05:19,68

10. Katarzyna Sobczak 1994(S9) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 05:34,97 488
00:37,27 01:17,65 01:59,33 02:41,80 03:25,15 04:08,47 04:52,36 05:34,97

11. Mira Jeanne Maack 2004(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:36,95 479
00:38,09 01:20,45 02:03,38 02:45,98 03:29,02 04:12,32 04:55,53 05:36,95

12. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN NPC Denmark 05:43,83 451
00:38,80 01:22,86 02:07,69 02:52,08 03:34,28 04:17,51 05:01,24 05:43,83

13. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER SG Bayer 05:52,65 418
00:38,22 01:22,60 02:08,46 02:53,97 03:40,50 04:26,19 05:10,88 05:52,65

14. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 06:01,08 389
00:40,75 01:25,97 02:11,79 02:58,42 03:44,34 04:31,09 05:17,18 06:01,08

15. Jadranka Maric 1998(S9) SVK NPC Slovakia 06:04,17 380
00:40,02 01:23,61 02:10,09 02:56,48 03:43,77 04:31,32 05:19,26 06:04,17

16. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 06:17,54 341
00:42,11 01:27,63 02:14,82 03:02,45 03:50,77 04:40,30 05:29,40 06:17,54

17. Reka Tar 2004(S9) HUN NPC Hungary 06:20,43 333
00:39,66 01:26,95 02:14,37 03:02,24 03:52,33 04:43,06 05:32,33 06:20,43

18. Ruveyda Arslantas 2003(S9) TUR BESFED 06:40,32 286
00:44,28 01:31,99 02:22,82 03:13,92 04:06,85 04:59,11 05:52,21 06:40,32

Startklasse S10
1. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 04:35,27 878 (A)

00:32,36 01:06,94 01:42,05 02:16,78 02:51,30 03:26,23 04:00,97 04:35,27

2. Aurelie Rivard 1996(S10) CAN NPC Canada 04:42,58 812 (A)
00:32,21 01:07,22 01:43,08 02:18,88 02:54,71 03:30,65 04:06,92 04:42,58

3. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN NPC Hungary 04:48,55 762 (A)
00:32,73 01:07,73 01:44,12 02:20,58 02:57,57 03:34,98 04:12,38 04:48,55

4. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR NPC Great Britain 04:50,22 749 (B)
00:33,56 01:09,42 01:46,39 02:23,20 03:00,65 03:38,00 04:14,83 04:50,22

5. Anaelle Roulet 1996(S10) FRA NPC France 04:51,12 742 (B)
00:33,05 01:09,10 01:46,13 02:22,76 03:00,43 03:37,97 04:15,49 04:51,12

6. Lisa Kruger 2000(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 04:52,22 734 (B)
00:32,57 01:08,74 01:45,66 02:23,42 03:00,65 03:38,98 04:16,44 04:52,22

7. Julia Benito de Tena 1999(S10) ESP Equipo AXA Promesas 05:00,71 673 (C)
00:33,45 01:11,31 01:49,88 02:28,41 03:07,27 03:45,58 04:24,11 05:00,71

8. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN NPC Denmark 05:21,17 553
00:36,10 01:15,35 01:56,08 02:36,90 03:18,59 03:59,93 04:41,41 05:21,17

9. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:21,21 552 (?)
00:36,07 01:16,67 01:58,03 02:39,08 03:20,16 04:01,04 04:43,20 05:21,21

10. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 05:30,63 506
00:35,90 01:15,34 01:56,43 02:38,27 03:21,28 04:04,39 04:47,70 05:30,63

11. Rebecca Lewis 2003(S10) GBR Wales 05:31,09 504
00:36,59 01:16,56 01:59,35 02:41,90 03:24,92 04:07,62 04:50,48 05:31,09

12. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:53,25 415
00:35,19 01:18,66 02:05,57 02:52,07 03:39,81 04:25,92 05:13,06 05:53,25

13. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 06:01,36 388
00:40,51 01:24,88 02:10,40 02:56,62 03:43,46 04:30,32 05:16,91 06:01,36
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Startklasse S10
14. Antonia-Isabelle Marre 2001(S10) GER SC Potsdam 06:18,45 338

00:38,53 01:24,91 02:14,36 03:04,43 03:53,93 04:42,88 05:31,90 06:18,45

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Anna Krzyzaniak 2004 (S10) GER SG Bergisch Land
Bethan Eckley 2000 (S10) GBR Wales

Startklasse S11
1. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(S11) NED NPC Netherlands 05:14,19 940 (A)

00:35,36 01:14,19 01:54,13 02:34,32 03:13,99 03:54,44 04:35,01 05:14,19

2. Cecilia Camellini 1992(S11) ITA Fiamme Oro 05:17,23 913 (A)
00:37,03 01:17,37 01:58,41 02:40,84 03:21,17 04:01,98 04:40,80 05:17,23

3. Chikako Ono 1994(S11) JPN Japan Para Swim 05:48,89 686 (C)
00:38,94 01:21,82 02:07,47 02:52,41 03:38,06 04:23,21 05:08,19 05:48,89

4. Tatiana Blattnerova 2002(S11) SVK NPC Slovakia 06:15,48 550 (2)
00:40,37 01:26,16 02:14,42 03:04,03 03:52,24 04:40,70 05:29,81 06:15,48

Startklasse S12
1. Sara Belotti 1999(S12) ITA Olimpic Swim Pro A.S.D. 06:03,00 399

00:38,39 01:22,44 02:09,18 02:56,06 03:44,07 04:31,33 05:18,00 06:03,00

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Elena Krawzow 1993 (S12) GER Berliner Schwimmteam
Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER SC Potsdam

Startklasse S13
1. Ariadna Edo Beltran 1998(S13) ESP FEDC 04:46,35 745 (A)

00:32,47 01:08,15 01:43,92 02:20,14 02:56,91 03:34,02 04:11,14 04:46,35

2. Aspen Shelton 2001(S13) USA NPC United States of America 04:52,94 695 (B)
00:32,70 01:08,61 01:46,11 02:23,47 03:01,27 03:38,50 04:16,46 04:52,94

3. Alessia Berra 1994(S13) ITA Polha Varese 04:53,74 690 (B)
00:33,06 01:09,07 01:46,23 02:23,30 03:00,49 03:38,63 04:16,92 04:53,74

4. Lily Macleod 2001(S13) GBR NPC Great Britain 04:58,36 658 (C)
00:33,42 01:10,39 01:48,39 02:26,50 03:05,06 03:43,06 04:21,27 04:58,36

5. Camilla Luscri 2002(S13) ITA AICS Pavia Nuoto ASD 05:18,59 540 (3)
00:35,51 01:16,11 01:57,34 02:38,05 03:19,96 04:00,70 04:41,74 05:18,59

6. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S13) SVK NPC Slovakia 05:26,98 500
00:34,38 01:13,65 01:55,39 02:37,57 03:20,11 04:02,79 04:45,71 05:26,98

7. Sanne Hofman 2001(S13) NED NPC Netherlands 05:27,90 496
00:36,83 01:17,60 02:00,09 02:42,73 03:25,96 04:09,05 04:48,57 05:27,90

8. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN NPC Denmark 05:31,66 479
00:36,85 01:18,17 02:01,60 02:44,19 03:27,89 04:10,05 04:52,71 05:31,66

9. Katarina Chuda 2003(S13) SVK NPC Slovakia 06:01,64 369
00:38,71 01:23,13 02:09,73 02:57,64 03:45,02 04:32,31 05:18,34 06:01,64
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Startklasse S14
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate 1996(S14) GBR NPC Great Britain 04:29,45 873 WR (A)

00:30,03 01:03,87 01:38,12 02:12,95 02:47,20 03:22,04 03:56,28 04:29,45

2. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 04:48,85 709 (B)
00:33,08 01:09,58 01:46,41 02:23,28 02:59,97 03:36,96 04:13,55 04:48,85

3. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE NPC Sweden 04:50,72 695 (B)
00:32,73 01:08,43 01:45,13 02:22,03 02:59,42 03:36,71 04:14,52 04:50,72

4. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NED NPC Netherlands 05:03,35 612 (3)
00:32,51 01:10,05 01:49,60 02:29,10 03:07,80 03:47,31 04:25,99 05:03,35

5. Danielle Hartin 2002(S14) GBR NPC Great Britain 05:07,57 587 (J)
00:33,15 01:11,80 01:50,91 02:31,23 03:10,94 03:51,45 04:30,39 05:07,57

6. Janina Falk 2003(S14) AUT NPC Austria 05:13,92 552 (?)
00:35,04 01:14,69 01:54,79 02:35,17 03:15,21 03:55,44 04:35,21 05:13,92

7. Anita Osk Hrafnsdottir 1994(S14) ISL Fjordur 05:19,98 521
00:35,87 01:15,44 01:55,96 02:36,91 03:18,03 03:58,92 04:40,03 05:19,98

8. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 05:47,01 409
00:36,12 01:18,42 02:02,68 02:47,03 03:32,85 04:17,80 05:03,74 05:47,01

9. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST Estonian MHSO 06:03,28 356
00:35,47 01:17,43 02:02,80 02:50,34 03:37,65 04:27,37 05:17,07 06:03,28

10. Silvia Corradin 1983(S14) ITA Team Italia FISDIR 06:15,55 322 ENM
00:39,78 01:25,95 02:14,94 03:03,92 03:53,63 04:42,08 05:30,76 06:15,55

11. Laufey Vilhelmsdottir 1996(S14) ISL IFR 07:10,42 214 ENM
00:45,17 01:37,25 02:31,78 03:26,76 04:21,04 05:15,91 06:14,53 07:10,42

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Gina-Marie Höfer 1998 (S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam

Startklasse AB
1. Kim Snyder 2001(AB) GER VFS Rödermark 05:02,56 566 (J)

00:33,04 01:11,06 01:50,14 02:29,80 03:08,58 03:47,80 04:26,27 05:02,56

2. Jacqueline Herweg 1994(AB) GER SG Ruhr 05:13,01 511
00:33,80 01:11,84 01:51,66 02:32,10 03:12,73 03:53,64 04:34,04 05:13,01

3. Letizia-Lee Lehr 2005(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 06:11,44 305
00:39,94 01:27,15 02:14,85 03:03,95 03:51,66 04:39,48 05:26,73 06:11,44

4. Charlotte Dabers 2004(AB) GER SC Potsdam 06:12,05 304
00:40,66 01:26,69 02:14,84 03:03,72 03:52,81 04:41,15 05:30,33 06:12,05

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 (AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam


